
Saturday. July 2Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for a Leisure Morning
8. 0 . District Weather Forecast e

8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)9.0 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.50 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Traveller10.O Three Hits anda Miss1016 Four Light Orchestras
10.46 Evelyn Laye and Richard Tauber
11. 0 Saturday Serenade
11.16 Kay Kyser’s Orchestra11.30 Hawaiian Harmony11.45 Ambrose and his Orchestra12.16 p.m. Lunch Music12.30
Sports
Postponements

Pace--e session (John Henry)tie Shaw, Dinah Joseph
sa Sons of the Pioners, and Bar-nabas Von Geozy2.0 Sports Summary2.2 Priority Parade
2.30 Variety BandboxLondon Orchestra
2.45 Dorothy Squires3. O.. Freddy Martin’s Orchestra
3.15 Plano Interlude8.30 Music for the Millions
Merry Macs3.45 Swingtime
4. 0 Pan Americana
4.16 Sammy Kay’s Orchestra4.30 Sports rev

eragt AR"The Milestone Club (Thea)6. O Sunbeam session
6.30 Junior Jury

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Tunes with Tempo
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 The Big Four Quartette
6.45 Sports Results (Bill Meredith)7.0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
y

7.45 Don John8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Shenandoah
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Preview. of To-day’s ag Matchby Mark ‘Nicholls: N.Z. v. E. TransvaalMusic for the Stay-at-
Homes
10. O Dancing Time
10.30 Alias Dusty Logan10.45 ZB Late Night
12. 0 Close down

2Z7,B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. On our Breakfast Session
Cricket Results, N.Z. v. Combined
Services
8.15 Late Sports News
8.30 Mantovani and his Orchestra
8. 0 Peter Dawson (hbass-baritone)
9.30 Edmundo Ros and his RhumbaBand
¥ The Mills Brothers
10. 0 Gardening Session with Snowy10.15 Housewives’ Session with Marjorie
10.45 Frankie Carle and his Orchestra
11. 0 Dinah Shore (vocal)
11.15 | Vaughan Monroe and his Orchestra

11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Bright Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations
2. 0 Sports Results every Half-Hour
2.15 Hawaiian Interlude
3. 0 Paul Robeson (bass)
3.15 Mareo Lorenzi and hig Rhythmics3.30 Frank Weir and his Orchestra
3.45 Deanna Durbin4.30 Popular Dance Orchestra
6. 0 Westward Ho
6.15 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
5.30 Melodies of the Moment

‘ EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Top Line Melodies
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Orchestral Parade
6.45 Sports Session (George Edwards)
7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Modulation to the. Moderns: Alan
Eddy
7.45 Gems from Opera8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records?
8.45 Masters of Song9. 0 Doctor Mac
3.15 Preview of the Rugby Match, N.Z.
vy. East Transvaal, played at Springs, b
Mark Nicholls Nae

9.30 Latin American Parade10. 0 Headline Melodies
10.30 ZB Late Night Requeste
12. 0 Close down

3 ‘CHRISTCHURCH
oF 1100 ke. = 273 mm.

6. Oa.m. Start the Day to Musio
Cricket Scores
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Sports Session2.0 The World of Motoring (Trevor
Holden)
9.30 Eyewitness Account of N.Z. Cricket
10. O Music at your Leisure°
410.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Peter Yorke and his Orchestra
10.45 Saturday Serenade
11. 0 Favourites for To-day
1.30 Sports Cancellations
.For the Week-end Gardener
42. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations1.2 Screen Snapshots1.15 Rambling in Rhythm2.0 Sports Summaries every half hour
The Tender Heart
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony
2.30 Album of Memories
2.45 British Light Vocalists3. 0 South American Tempo
3.15 Featuring Close Harmony Groups
3.30 A Spot of Humour with Arthur
Askey and Richard Murdoch
3.45 Les Brown and his Orchestra4. 0 Music in Waltz Time
4.30 Summary of Sports
Children’s Session
i Long, Long —5. 0 iddies’ Concert
5.45 he Marion Waite Show

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Sea Rover.
6.30 Let’s Get Semether.

(Happi Hill)
6.45 Sports Results7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affairgr Modulation to the Moderns: Aland
7.45

Y soldier of Fortune
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records?
8.45 Vanity Fair9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Preview of Rugby Match by Mark
Nicholls: N.Z. vy. East Transvaal at
Springs
10. 0 Ballads we Love
10.15 Al Goodman and his Orchestra
10.30 Week-day Requests
12. 0 Close down

AZB wo Sunny .
6. 0am. London News
4 Music to Start the Day7. 0 Early Breakfast Call|
oe-4
Morning Star

8. Bright and Breezy
Sportscast .

9. 0 Early Musical
9.30 Conductors of To-day

9.46 Favourites of the Cinema
10. 0 Calling All Stars
10.30 Danny Malone with Irish Memories
10.45 Charlies Magnante in Rhythmie
Revels
11.15 In a World of Romance
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.45 Laughs on the Air
12. @ Mid-day Melody Menu
1. Op.m. Of Interest to Men1.15 Convivial Melodies
Songs of the Year
Sports Summary every half-hour
Memories of Holiday innOur Star for To-day: Charles Kull-aa ) oS
Something Old, Something NewFrom the U.S.A,
Piano Teamway
The World Applauds These Artista
Novelty Foxtrots
Stop Press on SportChildren’s Hour (Peter)
EVENING PROGRAMME
The Magic of Violins
The Sea Rover
Search for a Playwright: Lady inlluloid
The Sports Results of the DayThe Lilian Dale Affair
Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
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Money-Go-RoundWhat’s New in Records
Who Is It, What Ie It?Doctor Mac
Mark Nicholl’s Rugby ‘ReviewsN.Z. v. Eastern Transvaal

x Star of the Metropolitan: JoseIturbi :

10. 0 Popularity Poll10.30 and 11.20 Dance Music from the
Town Hall
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview
9. 0 Good Morning Request session9.30 With a Smile and a Song10. O_ Interlude on Strings10.16 Blithe Spirits10.30 Terence Casey
10.45 Fun with Sandy Powell11. 0 Terry Shand’s Orchestra
11.15 Variety Parade
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.35 Presenting Willa Hokin11.45 Strict Tempo
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
Gardening session
2. 0 Sports Summaries every Half-tour
> Fh Popular Artists on Parade
2.30 Songs to Remember
2.46 Glen Gray’s Orchestra
0 Songs of the Prairie
156 Joe Reichman (pianist)
3.30 Variety Roundup
4. 0 Accent on Rhythm4.30 Complete Sports Summary
4.45 Polka Favourites5.0 Tenor Time
5.15 Mixed Grill
5.30 Long, Lona Ago: The Story of theFarmer and the Wonderful Jar
5.45 Maria Lorenzi’s Rhythm

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Topical Tunes6.15 Victor Schertzinger, Light Come
poser
6.30 Roses and Rhythm6.45 Svorts Results (Fred Murphy)7. 0 Reserved ;

7.15 Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Modulation to the Moderns (Alan
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Eddy)
7.456 Lilt of the Waltz aek8.0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Fireside Favourites9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Rhythm in Retrospect
9.32 On the Dance Floor
9.45 All Black Preview by MarkNicholls: N.Z. v. Eastern Transvaal
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement.
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